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SATURDAY - Southbound SATURDAY - Northbound
C

THIS SCHEDULE IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

)

~

A B D E F G H I I G F E D C B A Visit: hamilton.ca/hsr.

o < < €| s g The HSR does not take

X < I\ I\ « © © © v X
2 8w "bgog ﬁ%' o2q9 | 3 2 ‘g'é 2 e 2 ‘,“;'§ 2 2 ‘gcu g° ".,9,,3 8 « ||responsibility  for errors in
Z|lo% |2 | 82| 3% £=|£¥| 33| 5| AR -] s3|£3|E=|8% §E £2| O ||this document, for damages
Ol<a |38 25 20108 O0&| 3G ¥ 0w 2 Os| 80 |Q8|02| a2V 25| 38| <& ||or inconveniences caused by
u HEHEHERIEE: gg og| g2 gg = g_é og g g5 | 8a| 83| 3 5| ¥ ¢ |[delayed schedules or failures to

o = 3 O =) w 30| O w® (=4 2| | a9 | a gl | 38| 34| aV| &% ||makeconnections.
Eli®|S5x| 65|05 |Sa| 53| S&[ 6= |Sa E|Sa| 58|55z |5z3|05]| 65| Sa| £
5am| 5550 5:59 6:02 6:06 6:09 612 616 624 6:29] | 5am| 5:47 549 5:53 555 5:58 6:01 6:04 6:11)|During the period between
6am| 6:20 6:29 6:32 6:36 6:39 642 646 6:54 6:59) Leam| 621 6:23 627 629 6:32 6:35 6:38 6:45][Christmas Day and New Year's

000 609 702 706 709 712 716 /.24 727 651 653 657 659 7:02 7:05 7:08 7:15||Day. the HSR usually operates
7am| 720 729 7:32 736 7.39 742 746 754 7.59 : : : : : : : “lon 2 modified schedule on

750 7:59 802 806 809 812 816 824 gool |7am| /21 723 727 729 732 135 738 AN GG
8am| 8:20 829 832 836 839 842 846 854 8:59 751 7:58 757 759 802 8:05 808 815 '

8:50 8:59 9:02 9:06 9:Q9 912 9:16 9:24 9:29 8am| 821 8:23 8:27 829 8:32 8:35 8:38 8:45 Thanksgiving Day service will
9am Leave Frank A. Cooke Terminal from 2:20am to 6:50pm 8:51 8:53 8:57/ 8:59 9:.02 9:.05 9:08 9:15}|end at approximately 10:00pm.
to 20 29 32 37 40 43 48 58 083 9am| 9:13 9:16 9:21 924 928 9:32 9:36 9:45][The last trip from the Frank
6 pm :50 59 02 07 10 113 18 28 33 9:43 9:46 9:51 9:54 9:58 10:02 10:06 10:15}|A. Cooke Terminal  will be
7pm| 7:20 7:28 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:41 7:45 7:53 7:58] [10am|Leave Upper Ottawa/Rymal from 10:13am to 5:43pm ||10:00pm. The last trip from

7:50 7:58 801 805 808 811 815 823 828| | to | 13 16 21 24 28 32 36 :45||Upper Ottawa at Rymal will be
8pm| Leave Frank A. Cooke Terminal from 8:20pm to 11:50pm s5pm| 43 46 51 54 58 02 06 15||708PM.
to 20 28 31 835 38 41 45 53 58 6 pm | Leave Upper Ottawa/Rymal from 6:18pm to 12:48am Traveling Northbound
11pm 50 58 01 05 08 11 15 23 28 to 18 21 26 28 31 34 38  :45)|southbound buses will travel
12am[12:30 12:38 12:41 12:45 12:48 12:51 12:55 1:.03 1:.08] |12am| 48 51 :56 58 01 :04 :08 :15}lto Glover Road and reach their
lam| 1:20 1.28 1.31 1:35 1.38 141 1:45 1.53 1:58 end-of-line at Upper Ottawa

and Rymal, where they will wait
SUNDAY - Southbound SUNDAY - Northbound for an average of 18 minutes

) ) ) . ) . ] ] . . ) . ) ) . . . before travelling northbound.
6am| 6:00 607 610 615 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:32 6:37| | 3am|5:50 552 5:56 5159 6:03 606 609 6:16 To save time, if a northbound bus

6:30 637 640 645 648 6:50 654 7:.02 7:.07| |6am| 6:25 627 6:31 634 6:38 641 6:44 651N Siready waiting at this stop
7am| 700 7:07 7:10 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:24 7:32 7:37 6:58 7:00 7:04 707 711 714 7117 7:24)|ahead of you, you may transfer

7:30 7:37 7140 7:45 748 750 7:54 802 807| |7am|7:28 7:30 7:34 7:37 741 744 747 7:54]ltoit.
gaml| 800 807 810 815 818 820 824 8:32 8:37 758 8:00 8:04 807 811 814 817 8:24

8:30 8:37 840 845 848 850 854 902 9:07| |8am|[8:28 830 834 837 841 844 847 8:54||HSRNOWINFORMATION
9am Leave Frank A. Cooke Terminal from 9:00am to 4:30pm 8:58 9:.00 9:04 9.07 911 914 917 924 . P
4tom 00 09 12 17 20 23 28 38 43 9am| 9:26 9:28 9:32 935 9:39 942 945 9:54 ggtor?;(’tgjsllm?cg?;%uﬁf'olpg?
PM| 390 39 42 47 50 53 58 08 13 9:56__9:58 10:02 10:05 10:09 10:1210:15 10:24} |5 speak with a representative
5pm 5:00 509 512 517 520 523 528 538 543 10am| Leave Upper Ottawa/Rymal from 10:26am to 6:56pm (7:30 am to 8 pm daily).

5:30 5:39 5142 547 550 553 5558 608 6:13 to [ 26 28 32 35 39 42 45 54
6pm 6:00 6:09 6:12 617 6:20 623 6:28 6:38 6:43 6pm| :56 58 02 :05 09 12 15 24 On.lineo.rmobileapp:\/isi'tour
PM 20 639 642 647 650 653 653 708 713l [7pm|726 728 732 735 739 742 745 7.54||online trip planner at hamilton.

; . . . ) . . . i . . . . ) ) . . ca/HSRNow or download the
7pm| 700 708 7:10 7.5 7:18 7:21 7:25 7:33 7:38 /56 7:58 8:02 805 809 812 815 8:24 o0 for 10S o Android

7:30 7:38  7:40 745 748 7:51 755 803 s08| |8pm|8:26 8:28 832 8:35 839 842 845 8:54][°PP ’
8pm| 8:00 8:08 8:10 815 8:18 8:21 825 833 838 |9pm| 9:08 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:21 9:24 9:27 9:36)|qext Message: Text “HSRnow
9pm| 900 908 910 915 9118 921 9:25 9:33 9:38] |10pm|10:08 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:21 10:2410:27 10:36 ) [4##-##" (your 4-digit stop
10pm|10:00 10:08 10:10 10:15 10:18 10:21 10:25 10:33 10:38] |11pm(11:19 11:21 11:25 11:28 11:32 11:3511:38 11:45)[number and 2-digit route
11pm(11:0011:08 11:10 11:15 11:18 11:21 11:25 11:3311:38 number) to 25370. Standard
12am|{12-0012:08 12:10 12:15 12:18 12:21 12:25 12:3312:38 \(nessage rates may apply )

BUS STOP NUMBERS

Northbound

Upper Ottawa Street

At Rymal

At 1527 Upper Ottawa/
At Unsworth

Opposite Tunbridge

At Stone Church

Opposite Queensbury/
At Redbury

Opposite 1190 Upper
Ottawa

At Limeridge

At Carson/At Larch

At Anson

At Mohawk

Opposite Edenhill

At Sandalwood/At Broker

At 633 Upper Ottawa

At Fennell/At Brucedale

Opposite Queensdale

Queensdale Avenue
At Rendell/At Sharon
At East 42nd

At Upper Gage

At East 36th

At Upper Sherman/
Opp. East 27th

147

2149
2149
2154

2155

2156
2156
2157
2158
2160
2161
2161
2162
2072
2073

2074
2075
2076
2163

2164

At East 24th/At East 22nd 21

At Upper Wentworth
At East 17th
At East 13th

Up Wellington Street
At Queensdale

At Mountville

At Concession

Arkledun Avenue
Opp. Kingsway

John Street

At Charlton

At Young

Opposite GO Centre
At Jackson

65
2166
2167
2167

2169
2170
2171

2091

9221
9233
9223
1092

Southbound

Frank A. Cooke Terminal
Platform #1

James Street At Jackson
At Bold
At Charlton

St. Joseph's Drive
At Mountwood

Arkledun Avenue
At Kingsway

Upper Wellington Street
At Concession
At Inverness

Queensdale Avenue

At Up. Wellington/East 13th
Opposite East 17th

At Upper Wentworth

At East 22nd

At East 23rd

At East 27th/At Up. Sherman
At East 33rd/At East 35th
At Upper Gage

At East 42nd/At East 44th
At Rendell/At Upper Ottawa

Upper Ottawa Street

At Brucedale

At Fennell

At 638 Upper Ottawa

At Ninth/At Tenth

At Mohawk

At Reno/Beaconsfield/Larch
At Bowden/At Limeridge
At 1190 Upper Ottawa

At Redbury/At Queensbury
At Stone Church

At Tunbridge

Unsworth Avenue
At Upper Ottawa

Hempstead Drive
Opp. Unsworth/At Nebo

Nebo Road At 180 Nebo
At Lancing

At Rymal

At 1280 Rymal

Rymal Road At Dartnall
Dartnall Road Opp. SPCA

Twenty Road Opp. Dartnall
At Glover

Glover Road At Maple Leaf
Twenty Road At Nebo

Kilbride St At Transfer St
At Upper Ottawa

2002

2526
1303
9204

2016

2028

2098
2213

2100
2101
2102
21083
2104
2105
2106
2107
2048
2049

2050
2051
2108
2108
2110
2111
2113
2115
2115
2116
2117

2117

2118

2153
2109
2148
1544

1546
5054

5056
5058

5062
5055

2129
2129




